DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
ST. BRIDE'S MANAGEMENT (WAPPING)
LIMITED

ST BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

ST CATHERINE'S CATHOLIC SCHOOL

ST CATHERINE'S MANOR HOUSE LIMITED
ST CATHERINE'S MANOR HOUSE LIMITED
ST CECILIAS HOUSE LTD

STC EDUCATIONAL LTD

STC EDUCATIONAL LTD

STC ENERGY AND CARBON HOLDINGS LTD
STC EXPEDITIONS LTD

STC EXPEDITIONS LTD

STC FABRICATION/AUTOMOTIVE LTD/NO
HASSLE CARS LTD

ST CHAD'S (BIRMINGHAM) HOTEL LIMITED

ST.CHADS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ST. CHRISTOPHER'S PLACE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
ST.CHRISTOPHER'S THE HALL SCHOOL
LIMITED

ST.CHRISTOPHER'S THE HALL SCHOOL
LIMITED

STCHSAU LTD

STCHSAU LTD

STCIENAFT LTD

STCIENAFT LTD

ST CLAIR DIVERSIFIED SERVICES
LIMITED

ST CLAIR DIVERSIFIED SERVICES
LIMITED

ST CLAIRE HEALTH LIMITED

ST CLAIRE SOLUTIONS LTD

ST CLARE'S FOUNDATION

ST CLEMENT & ST JAMES COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT PROJECT

ST CLEMENTS CHURCH HALL COMPANY
LIMITED

ST CLEMENTS SITE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ST CLEMENTS SITE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ST CLEMENTS SITE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ST COLUMBA'S COLLEGE AND
PREPARATORY SCHOOL

ST COLUMBA'S COLLEGE AND
PREPARATORY SCHOOL

STCOMECO LTD

STCOMECO LTD

ST COMMERCIAL & FINANCIAL
CONSULTING LIMITED

ST COMMERCIAL & FINANCIAL
CONSULTING LIMITED

ST CONSULT LTD

ST CONTRACTORS LIMITED
S.T.C.PLUMBING & HEATING MERCHANTS
LIMITED

ST. CROSS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

STC SERVICES (PLANT HIRE) LIMITED

01971808

10350235
07694573
11151719
11151719
10069048
11149787
11149787
07285090
11149233
11149233
11054414

08641865
00777917
04361406

00590877

00590877

11151388
11151388
11151351
11151351
11146151

11146151

09374366
10116718
06041382
02677427

02528534

09913932
09913932
09913932
04228443

04228443
11151273
11151273
11152108
11152108
08327374
09944377
01052946

07194052
04451961

11/01/2018

10/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018

11/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018

15/01/2018

10/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

11/01/2018
15/01/2018

STCS GROUP LTD

STCS GROUP LTD

STC TWENTY ONE LIMITED

ST CUTHBERTS FINE PAPERS LIMITED
STC WINERACKS LIMITED

STC WINERACKS LIMITED

ST. DAVID'S (CARDIFF RESIDENTIAL)
LIMITED

ST. DAVIDS COLLEGE TRUST

ST. DAVIDS COLLEGE TRUST

ST. DAVIDS COLLEGE TRUST

ST DAVID'S HILL (EXETER) PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ST DAVID'S MIDCO LIMITED

ST DAY TOURIST PARK LTD

STDEOU LTD

STDEOU LTD

ST. DOMINIC'S INDEPENDENT JUNIOR
SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED

S T DOUGLAS TRANSPORT LIMITED
S.T.D. PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS
LIMITED

STDRAGOTH LTD

STDRAGOTH LTD

STDSPK MANAGEMENT LTD

STDSPK SERVICES LTD

ST. DUNSTAN'S (CANTERBURY)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

STEADFAST CAPITAL LIMITED
STEADFAST CONTRACTORS LIMITED
STEADIFEAT LTD

STEAD 101 LTD.

STEADY POWER LTD

STEAKHOUSE EVINGTON LTD
STEAKHOUSE EVINGTON LTD

STEALTH CONSULTING LTD
STEALTHFERRET CONSULTANCY LIMITED
STEALTH HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
STEALTH HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
STEALTHYX THERAPEUTICS LIMITED
STEALTHYX THERAPEUTICS LIMITED
STEAM & PRESSURE WASHER SERVICES
LIMITED

STEAM CLEANERS DIRECT LIMITED
STEAMER POINT LIMITED

STEAMER POINT LIMITED

STEAM LEISURE LIMITED

STEAM LINE ENTERPRISE LTD

STEAM LINE ENTERPRISE LTD
STEAMROCK CATALYST DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

STEAMWORK FILM LIMITED
STEANFREIGHT LIMITED

STEAN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ST EANSWYTHE'S CHURCH OF ENGLAND
PRIMARY SCHOOL

10525631
10525631
04765746
07924468
07988541
07988541
06531995

01351369
01351369
01351369
02786902

10559648
09947141
11151281
11151281
01507214

04976380
00905546

11151216
11151216
09187438
09187450
03162138

10941127
11133850
10561270
10122473
10210155
11146221
11146221
08826719
07414576
11147817
11147817
04491233
04491233
01759424

03881894
11152500
11152500
06789127
09926433
09926433
08992098

10429739
09370914
09370952
08351355

15/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018

11/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018

12/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018

12/01/2018
11/01/2018

16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018
13/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
13/01/2018
13/01/2018
15/01/2018

12/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018



