DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
ST. BRIDE'S MANAGEMENT (WAPPING)	01971808	(D4)	11/01/2018	STCS GROUP LTD	10525631	(D4)	15/01/2018
LIMITED CHARACTER (WHITENEY	01371000	(21)	11/01/2010	STCS GROUP LTD	10525631	. ,	16/01/2018
ST BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	10350235	(E1)	10/01/2018		04765746	. ,	11/01/2018
ST CATHERINE'S CATHOLIC SCHOOL	07694573	, ,	15/01/2018	ST CUTHBERTS FINE PAPERS LIMITED	07924468	. ,	16/01/2018
ST CATHERINE'S MANOR HOUSE LIMITED	11151719	(C1)	16/01/2018	STC WINERACKS LIMITED	07988541	(E1)	11/01/2018
ST CATHERINE'S MANOR HOUSE LIMITED	11151719	(B1)	16/01/2018	STC WINERACKS LIMITED	07988541	(D4)	15/01/2018
ST CECILIAS HOUSE LTD	10069048	(D1)	15/01/2018	ST. DAVID'S (CARDIFF RESIDENTIAL)	06531995	(D4)	15/01/2018
STC EDUCATIONAL LTD	11149787	(C1)	15/01/2018	LIMITED			
STC EDUCATIONAL LTD	11149787	(B1)	15/01/2018	ST. DAVIDS COLLEGE TRUST	01351369	(C2)	11/01/2018
STC ENERGY AND CARBON HOLDINGS LTD	07285090	(D4)	15/01/2018	ST. DAVIDS COLLEGE TRUST	01351369	(C2)	12/01/2018
STC EXPEDITIONS LTD	11149233		15/01/2018	ST. DAVIDS COLLEGE TRUST	01351369	. ,	11/01/2018
STC EXPEDITIONS LTD	11149233	. ,	15/01/2018	ST DAVID'S HILL (EXETER) PROPERTY	02786902	(D4)	16/01/2018
STC FABRICATION/AUTOMOTIVE LTD/NO	11054414	(B2)	10/01/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
HASSLE CARS LTD				ST DAVID'S MIDCO LIMITED	10559648		12/01/2018
ST CHAD'S (BIRMINGHAM) HOTEL LIMITED			10/01/2018		09947141		10/01/2018
ST.CHADS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	00777917		10/01/2018	STDEOU LTD	11151281		16/01/2018
ST. CHRISTOPHER'S PLACE MANAGEMENT	04361406	(D4)	10/01/2018	STDEOU LTD	11151281		16/01/2018
COMPANY LIMITED	00500077	(00)	10/01/0010	ST. DOMINIC'S INDEPENDENT JUNIOR	01507214	(D4)	16/01/2018
ST.CHRISTOPHER'S THE HALL SCHOOL	00590877	(CZ)	12/01/2018	SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED	04076300	(DA)	10/01/0010
LIMITED ST.CHRISTOPHER'S THE HALL SCHOOL	00590877	(D4)	12/01/2010	S T DOUGLAS TRANSPORT LIMITED S.T.D. PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS	04976380 00905546		12/01/2018 11/01/2018
LIMITED	00390011	(D4)	12/01/2010	LIMITED	00903340	(D4)	11/01/2010
STCHSAU LTD	11151388	(B1)	16/01/2018		11151216	(B1)	16/01/2018
STCHSAU LTD	11151388		16/01/2018	STDRAGOTH LTD	11151216		16/01/2018
STCIENAFT LTD	11151351	, ,	16/01/2018	STDSPK MANAGEMENT LTD	09187438	. ,	15/01/2018
STCIENAFT LTD	11151351	٠,	16/01/2018	STDSPK SERVICES LTD	09187450	. ,	15/01/2018
ST CLAIR DIVERSIFIED SERVICES	11146151		11/01/2018	ST. DUNSTAN'S (CANTERBURY)	03162138		10/01/2018
LIMITED		( - ,		MANAGEMENT LIMITED		, ,	
ST CLAIR DIVERSIFIED SERVICES	11146151	(B1)	11/01/2018	STEADFAST CAPITAL LIMITED	10941127	(C2)	12/01/2018
LIMITED				STEADFAST CONTRACTORS LIMITED	11133850	(C2)	12/01/2018
ST CLAIRE HEALTH LIMITED	09374366	(D4)	11/01/2018	STEADIFEAT LTD	10561270	(D4)	13/01/2018
ST CLAIRE SOLUTIONS LTD	10116718	(D1)	11/01/2018	STEAD 101 LTD.	10122473	(D1)	12/01/2018
ST CLARE'S FOUNDATION	06041382	(D4)	15/01/2018	STEADY POWER LTD	10210155	(D1)	10/01/2018
ST CLEMENT & ST JAMES COMMUNITY	02677427	(D1)	11/01/2018	STEAKHOUSE EVINGTON LTD	11146221		11/01/2018
DEVELOPMENT PROJECT				STEAKHOUSE EVINGTON LTD	11146221		11/01/2018
ST CLEMENTS CHURCH HALL COMPANY	02528534	(D4)	15/01/2018	STEALTH CONSULTING LTD	08826719		16/01/2018
LIMITED				STEALTHFERRET CONSULTANCY LIMITED	07414576	. ,	11/01/2018
ST CLEMENTS SITE MANAGEMENT LIMITED			10/01/2018	STEALTH HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	11147817		12/01/2018
ST CLEMENTS SITE MANAGEMENT LIMITED			15/01/2018	STEALTH HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	11147817		12/01/2018
ST CLEMENTS SITE MANAGEMENT LIMITED			10/01/2018	STEALTHYX THERAPEUTICS LIMITED	04491233		15/01/2018
ST COLUMBA'S COLLEGE AND	04228443	(C2)	10/01/2018	STEALTHYX THERAPEUTICS LIMITED	04491233		15/01/2018
PREPARATORY SCHOOL	04000440	(02)	10/01/2010	STEAM & PRESSURE WASHER SERVICES	01759424	(D4)	15/01/2018
ST COLUMBA'S COLLEGE AND	04228443	(CZ)	10/01/2018	LIMITED STEAM CLEANERS DIRECT LIMITED	02001004	(D1)	1 = /01 /0010
PREPARATORY SCHOOL STCOMECO LTD	11151273	/D1\	16/01/2018	STEAMER POINT LIMITED	03881894 11152500		15/01/2018 16/01/2018
STCOMECO LID	11151273		16/01/2018	STEAMER POINT LIMITED	11152500		16/01/2018
ST COMMERCIAL & FINANCIAL	11151273	, ,	16/01/2018	STEAM LEISURE LIMITED	06789127	. ,	15/01/2018
CONSULTING LIMITED	11132100	(С1)	10/01/2010	STEAM LINE ENTERPRISE LTD	09926433	٠,	13/01/2018
ST COMMERCIAL & FINANCIAL	11152108	(B1)	16/01/2018	STEAM LINE ENTERPRISE LTD	09926433		13/01/2018
CONSULTING LIMITED	11102100	(21)	_0,01,2010	STEAMROCK CATALYST DEVELOPMENTS	08992098		15/01/2018
ST CONSULT LTD	08327374	(D1)	16/01/2018	LIMITED		,02/	-,,
ST CONTRACTORS LIMITED	09944377		10/01/2018	STEAMWORK FILM LIMITED	10429739	(D1)	12/01/2018
S.T.C.PLUMBING & HEATING MERCHANTS	01052946		10/01/2018	STEANFREIGHT LIMITED	09370914		15/01/2018
LIMITED		. ,		STEAN SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09370952		16/01/2018
ST. CROSS ASSOCIATES LIMITED	07194052	(D1)	11/01/2018		08351355		15/01/2018
STC SERVICES (PLANT HIRE) LIMITED	04451961	(D1)	15/01/2018	PRIMARY SCHOOL			